. UNOFFICIAL COPY.
ORIGINAL CONTRACTORS MRECHANIC'S LIEN: I\IO'[’I{:.’I &3 C.'gi\lh "‘} 92’2'54908

STATE OF TLLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

The claimant, O'LEARY'S CONTRACTORE EQUIPMENT & BUPPLY, INC., of Chicago,
County of COOK, State of Il, hereby files notice and claim for lien against
TRU-LINK FENCE CO. Chicago Illinois, Represented themsclves as agent for
owner, and Supera Property Management Chicago Illinols; American National

Bank & Trust Co, Trust #113130-04 Chicago Illinois; Jim Levine Chicago
(hereinafter

Illinois; Michael Bupera Chicago Illinois;

referred to as Y"owner) states:
That on Ocicrer 15, 1991, the owner owned the following described land in
the County of /CnOK, State of Illinois to wit:
(Street Address) Tru~Link Fence Co. 1531 N. Kingsbury, Chicago, Illinois:

. o  DEPT-02 FILING 1
A/K/A: SEE ATTACHEL LEGAL DEBCRIPTION L TEGAGE TRAN F04R BESI/TY Hhzadinn
RV R IP IS T TR S S S A T 5
A/K/A: Tax #§ 17-~05-213-024, 005, 006, . COME ¢ QUHTY RECHORDER

and TRU~-LINK FENCE CO., was the uwner's agent for the improvement thereof.
That on October 15, 1991, sald agent madé a contract with the claimant to

Erovide,equipment for and in sald im?rovement, and that on October 24, 1992
h that was reguired to be done hy sald

e ¢claimant completed bhereunder ai
contract, That at the special instance and reguest of sald agent the
claimant "furnished extra and additicnal materials at and extra and _
additional labor on_said premises of tne value of $0.00 None. That said
contractor is entitled to credits of azgeunt thereof as follows: $0.00 None,
leaving due unpaid and owing to the claimaint, after allowing all credits,
the sum of One Thousand Four Hundred Forty-four & 96/100ths ($1,444,96i
bollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land
and improvements, and on the moneys or other considerations due or to become

due from the owner under said contract agalnst =aid agent and owner.

O'LEARY'(i CONTRACTORE EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLY, 1uQ.

‘ APR 10 1932 -
BY 1\ {L}'{/\Qﬁ;{'\el

4
U Y 2 .
Prepared BK: gﬂﬁd
O'LEARRY'E CONTRACTORB EQUIPHMENT & SUPPLY, INC. ‘ - /

bw/gs 4554 W. North Avenue N
Chicago, I1 60639 qor it

State of Illinois

County of Cook ' .
The affiant, John J, O'Leary Jr. being first duly sworn, on oatn. deposes

and says that he/she 1s President, the claimant that he/she has read the

foregoing notice and claim for lien_and kpows the contents therof, and that

all the Statements therein contained ar rue,

Subscribed and sworn to befgre me this il 5% y992.
Furenle Cu*}g;;g.ls
ary é%??d“"“””“'““

{TOFFJCIAL SEAL "

KIMBERLY CRAIG
2 WOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINDIS
245y COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/10/94
{\./\M/\f\-'w




UNOFFICIAL COPY

: L Conlraclors Adjvstnent Compuny
( ik 1338 N, ¥aukegan
% ‘ Glenview, 1], 60628




UNOFFICIA. COPY,

»

1531 N. Kingsbury, Chicago

Parcel 1 - ALl Lot 2 and that part of Lot 1 in The
Resubdivision of Lots 23, 24, & 25 in J.A. Yale's
Resubdivision of Block 45 in Elston's Additicn to Chicago
in the Noitheast 1/4 of Section 5, Township 38 North,

Range 14 Fart of the Third Principal Meridian, in the
County of Crgol in the State of Illinois, lying South of a
line drawn from a point in the Southwesterly lineof said
let, 17.0 feet southerly on the northwesterly corner
therecf, to a poirt in the northeasterly corner thereof in
Section 5, Townsiip 19 North, Range 14 aforesaid. ' :

Parcel 2 - Lot 26 in J.\. 'Yale's Resubdivision of Blocks
38, 39, 40, 42, 43, 44, 45, 57, BB, 59, 60, Gl & 72 in
Elston's Addition to Chicags in Section 5, Tawnship 39
Horth, Range 14 East of the hird Principal Meridian, in
the County of Cook in the State of Illinois {excepting
that part of Lot 26 defined as [ollows: Beginning at the
most scutherly corner of sald lot . un Kingshury Street and
running thence northwesterly along-fot lLine 15 feeat;
running thence ncrtheasterly along lot line drawn parallel
to tie lot line between Lots 26 and 27/to the alley,

thence southeasterly along said alley; ‘thance
?ne to the point of beginning).

southwesterly along lot 1

L




UNOFFICIAL COPY




